

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 12th November, 2025

FOR HEARING:

106 TP/1855/2025
[Original]
(ECHCBM02090922024)

P. C. : JONATHAN DSYLVA, Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner

1. Ld. Advocate informed that the petitioner is listed before the Hon'ble Court on 21.11.2025. Hence, the petitioner is adjourned thereafter.

2. Stand Over to 09.12.2025

12th November, 2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department